EM-01 TH -- -- 10 24 20 44 75 -- 68 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 68 O 10 20 P E,X

VEC-01 TH 20 33 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 33 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 75 30 54 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 113 SGPA:5.14 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 464/850 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 54.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 113 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.8 c361dab5-5eed-4073-8cb4-20d54f79e481

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 22 20 40 75 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 62 O 10 20 P E,X

VEC-01 TH 20 31 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 75 30 48 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 127 SGPA:5.77 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 479/850 (Four hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 56.35% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 127 | GPA/SGPA:5.77 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.10 c361dab5-5eed-4073-8cb4-20d54f79e481

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 20 20 40 75 -- 60 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 60 O 10 20 P E,X

VEC-01 TH 20 40 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 62 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 103 SGPA:4.68 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 432/850 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 50.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 103 | GPA/SGPA:4.68 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.11 c361dab5-5eed-4073-8cb4-20d54f79e481

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 22 20 39 75 -- 61 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 61 O 10 20 P E,X

VEC-01 TH 20 26 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 PR -- -- 10 11 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 11 75 30 37 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 421/850 (Four hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 49.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.12 c361dab5-5eed-4073-8cb4-20d54f79e481

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025